Pamela D
Barbara
Susan
Francine
Howard
W. Glenn
Donald L

Joseph O.

John M.
Kevin J.
Jeffrey
Adria
Jon
Harold

JUSTICES OF THE PEACE

Bochinski
Schwab
Moch
Goldstein
Aibel

Major
Saltzman
Spetly
Babyak
Crowley
Mera
Pearl-Belport
Weingarten
Halpin

203-454-3246
203-226-1334
203-226-5264
203-641-6781
203-227-0738
203-226-7120
203-226-4066
203-226-0925
203-226-8427
203-454-9545
203-454-7450
203-226-6680
203-227-2671
203-981-6169

pamela.d.bochinski@sbcglobal.net
[eba@optonline.net
samoch@mochlaw.com
franniell@msn.com

wgmajor@sbcglobal.net
donald@optonline.net

ctmoneymgr@aol.com
kcrowley0245@bcsdny.org
leffmera@optimum.net
abelport@aol.com
westcl19@aol.com



mailto:pamela.d.bochinski@sbcglobal.net
mailto:jeba@optonline.net
mailto:samoch@mochlaw.com
mailto:frannie11@msn.com
mailto:wgmajor@sbcglobal.net
mailto:donald@optonline.net
mailto:ctmoneymgr@aol.com
mailto:kcrowley0245@bcsdny.org
mailto:jeffmera@optimum.net
mailto:abelport@aol.com
mailto:westc19@aol.com

